ARC Coordinators 2025-27

. No. Name Mobile Number Email ID
1 Kumar Sanskar 8210829486 kumar.sanskar2025@glbimr.org
2 Tanya Indoria 9971558283 tanya.indoria2025@glbimr.org
3 Riya singh 9120907114 Riya.singh2025@glbimr.org
4 Alok Kumar 7979709656 alokl.kumar2025@glbimr.org
5 Abhilash Rai 8887729251 abhilash.rai2025@glbimr.org
6 Kanan goyal 6396183131 Kanan.goyal2025@glbimr.org
7 Anu priya 7061371803 anu.priya2025@glbimr.org
8 Ruchika Agarwal 9734816720 ruchika.agarwal2025@glbimr.org
9 Tushar Varmani 7060164222 tushar.varmani2025@glbimr.org
10 Mohini Ruhela 8449528449 mobhini.ruhela2025@glbimr.org
11 Anushka Baaliyaan 9625719989 anushka.baaliyaan2025@glbimr.org
12 Vaishnavi saraswat 7534934285 Vaishnavi.saraswat2025@glbimr.org
13 Kartikey Sharma 9259469466 kartikey.sharma2025@glbimr.org
14 Somya Sharma 9310293687 somya.sharma2025@glbimr.org
15 Nitin Singh Sikarwar 7566162532 nitinsingh.sikarwar2025@glbimr.org
16 Anshika Yadav 8739065002 anshika.yadav2025@glbimr.org
17 Aditi Varshney 9412310151 aditi.varshney2025@glbimr.org
18 Kaushiki Shukla 7983418069 kaushiki.shukla2025@glbimr.org
19 Harshita Srivastava 9555766706 getharshitasrivastava@gmail.com
20 Mahi Mittal 8650806993 Mahi.mittal2025@glbimr.org
21 Garima Gupta 8800467424 garima.gupta2025@glbimr.org
22 AMBANI GUPTA 7521896276 ambani.gupta2025@glbimr.org
23 Anshu 9318449112 anshu.2025@glbimr.org
24 AKSHAY PRATAP 6204854811 akshay.pratap2025@glbimr.org
25 Pragya Singh 8090245755 pragya.singh2025@glbimr.org
26 Gourav Mukherjee 9334279971 Gourav.mukherjee2025@glbimr.org
27 Richa Shukla 8887643723 richa.shukla2025@glbimr.org
28 Harshdeep Singh 8545042414 harshdeep.singh2025@glbimr.org
29 Ahona Goswami 8918623938 Ahona.goswami2025@glbimr.org
30 Lavy goel 9627268567 Lavy.goel2025@glbimr.org
31 Priyansh 8979476415 priyanshr233@gmail.com
32 Tanishq Jaiswal 9565096316 tanishg.jaiswal2025@glbimr.org
33 Arpita 8181801123 arpita.mishra2025@glbimr.org
34 Pratyusha pandey 8707568211 Pratyusha.pandey2025@glbimr.org
35 Indrakshi Chatterjee 8337088606 indrakshi.chatterjee2025@glbimr.org
36 Ayush Maheshwari 8130780798 ayush.maheshwari2025@glbimr.org
37 Jean Sharon Ekka 7384708085 jeansharon.ekka@ glbimr.org
38 Bittu Bikaram 9304147390 bittu.bikaram2025@glbimr.org
39 Pranav Tiwari 8576093415 pranav.tiwari2025@glbimr.org
40 Rishi Raj 8252943785 rishi2.raj2025@glbimr.org
41 Shagun Rana 9719614818 shagun.rana2025@glbimr.org
42 Rajpriya Agrahari 7905460106 rajpriya.agrahari2025@glbimr.org
43 Ritik Modak 8709773443 ritik.modak2025@glbimr.org
44 Diya Das 9508101009 diya.das2025@glbimr.org
45 Sujal Srivastava 9264957624 sujal.srivastava2025@glbimr.org
46 Divyanshi Chaubey 7007279071 divyanshi.chaubey2025@glbimr.org
47 Manya Jain 7618586539 manya.jain2025@glbimr.org
48 Ishan Jaiswal 9170904346 ishan.jaiswal2025@glbimr.org
49 Lauren Verma 9068098595 lauren.verma2025@glbimr.org




